
oQel 6qvq er$ #e'r6r6t Sete fit.
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

crN - u40 I 020R2004SGC007 s s3
(A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA UNDER TAKING)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGAR,
EHT (O&M) CTRCLE, BITUBANESWAR

At: Chandaka Grid Sub-Station, P0: KIIT, Bhubaneswar-751024

- Email-ehtm.cle.bbs@optcl.co.in

Sealed tenders are

below.

coRRrGENpUM,0l
OPEN TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.17 &18

invited from intending bidders for execution of the works as mentioned

payment of dues by DDs only in favour of EHT (O&M) Circle, OPTCL, Bhubaneswar

payable at Bhubaneswar.

04.02.2025 @uring office hours)

17.02.2025 (Up to 2:00 P.M.)

17.02.2025 Op to 03:00P.M.)

1. COMMENCEMENT OF
SALE OF TENDER PAPER

2. LAST DATE OF'SALE OF'

TENDER PAPER
3. LAST DATE & TIME OF

RECEIPTOFTENDERPAPER I

4, DATE & TIME OF OPENING

oF BID (OTCN-17/BBS|2024-25) r7.02.202s at 03.30 P.M.
(OTCN-18/BBS|2024-25\ 17.02.2025at04.00P.M.

Bidders are advised to go through the specification before submission of the tender. This offrce
will not be responsible for non-receipt / late receipt of tender document due to postal delay. All
other terms and conditions of OPTCL purchase & contract regulation will also be applicable to
the successful bidders while placing the order.

All subsequent addendums/ corrigendum to the tender shall be hosted irt the OPTCLs official

web site http ://www. optcl.co.in.

The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the

thereof.

tenders without assigning any reason

')')4f,"''r
GENERKL MANAGER

sL.
NO.

OTCN
NO.

DESCRIPTION OF WORK EMI) COST OFTENDER
PAPER

DOCI]MENTS
REOUIRED

1 I7IBBS
2024-2a

Repairing of 76 Nos of
damaged Tower stubs of
I 32 KV Khurda-Balugaon.
1 32 KV Khurda-Mendhasal
& 132 KV Khurda-Kaipadar
Traction Line under
EHT(O&M) Division
Khurda.

Rs.10000/-
In shape of
DD only.

Pts.4720/-
(Rs. 4000/. +
bsr o rstlo
In shape of DD
only.

I. PAN
2. GST Registation
3. ValidPWD
contractor license
4. Valid HT
contractor license

I 18/BBS,
2024-25

Erection & installation of
250 KVA, 33/0.4 KV
Second $tation Transformer
at 132/33 KV Grid Sub-
station Puri.

Rs.6000/-
In shape of
DD only.

Pts.4720/-
(Rs.4000/- +
GSr @ 18%)
In shape of DD
only.

1. PAN
2. GST Registration
3. ValidPWD
contactor license
4. Valid HT
contactor license

The tender documents will be available in the office of the undersigned on written request and


